
1 2 3 4

20−

0

20

3.0 GeV

 2×

1 2 3 4

20−

0

20

7.7 GeV

 10×

1 2 3 4

20−

0

20

11.5 GeV

 10×

STAR

1 2 3 4

20−

0

20

14.5 GeV

1 2 3 4

20−

0

20

19.6 GeV

1 2 3 4

10−

5−

0

5
27 GeV

1 2 3 4

10−

5−

0

5
39 GeV

1 2 3 4

10−

5−

0

5
54.4 GeV

1 2 3 4

10−

5−

0

5
62.4 GeV

1 2 3 4

10−

5−

0

5
200 GeV

H
ig

he
r O

rd
er

 C
um

ul
an

t R
at

io
s

1/C3C
2/C4C
1/C5C
2/C6C

(0-40%)
UrQMD

LQCD

FRG

Au+Au Collisions at RHIC

 < 2.0 GeV/c
T

    0.4 < p
0-40% Centrality, Net-proton


	Contents
	Page 1


